CURSO-TALLER PARA TITULACION
SABADOS: 21y 28 Abril, 05,12,19,26 Mayo, 02,09,16,23 Junio del 2018

Instructor: Dr. José Eduardo Acosta Cano de los Rios

Salén: Laboratorio de Computo Sala 3

Nombre

Pablo Veldzquez Portillo
Carmen Karina Bustillos Guzman
Pablo Veldzquez Portillo

Daniel Eduardo Chacon Veleta
Carlos Fernando Jianez Ramos
Luis Alfonso Ortega Ramirez
Daniel Adrian Borunda Diaz
José Carlos Borunda Diaz

Jesus Roberto Talamantes Rivera
Ana Gabriela Moreno Moreno
Alfredo Bojorquez Carrillo

Pablo Andrés Arévalo Oaxaca
Jaime Fernandez Chavez

Luis Carlos Batista Trevizo
Miguel Antonio Caldera Baca
Carlos Ortiz Orozco

Alejandro Valenzuela Gonzalez
Francisco Javier Enriquez Hernandez
Carlos Manuel Morales Tarin
Oswaldo Carbajal Orozco

Carrera.

. Electromecdnica
. Electromecdnica
. Electromecdnica
. Electromecanica
. Electrénica
. Electrénica
. Electrénica
. Electrénica
. Electrénica
. Electrénica
. Electrénica
. Electrénica
. Electrénica
. Electrénica
. Electrénica
. Electrdnica
. Electrénica
. Electrénica
. Electrénica
. Electrénica

No. Control
99061036
4060676
99061036
2060536
99060679
98060669
11060047
1060101
7060247
1060061
94060058
1060150
9061073
98060601
99060648
95060095
4061030
96440284
89060984
96060459



